Summary Results Report
10013024
January 30, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

30f3
30f3
0of 3
lofl
2,348
765

0
32.58%

Election
Day

1
1
0
0

670

Early Absentee

Voting
0

0
0
1

29

Mail
0

0
0
1

64

Failsafe Provision

o O B P

o

al
1

1
0
0

N

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Election Summary - 02/01/2024 10:48 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report
10013024
January 30, 2024

Town Council Kiawah Island
Vote For 1

Alex Fernandez
Madeleine Kaye
Write-In Totals

TOTAL

273
491

Election
Day
242

427
1

Early Absentee

Voting
17

12
0

Mail
14

50
0

Failsafe Provision
al
0

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Election Summary - 02/01/2024 10:48 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



