Summary Results Report 10013024 January 30, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

10-Charleston County, SC

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	1	0	0	1	1
Precincts Complete	3 of 3	1	0	0	1	1
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 3	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	1 of 1	0	1	1	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	2,348					
Ballots Cast - Total	765	670	29	64	0	2
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	32.58%					

Summary Results Report 10013024 January 30, 2024 **OFFICIAL RESULTS**

10-Charleston County, SC

Town Council Kiawah Island

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	Early	Absentee	Failsafe	Provision
		Day	Voting	Mail		al
Alex Fernandez	273	242	17	14	0	0
Madeleine Kaye	491	427	12	50	0	2
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0